SMD Power Resistors
Type 3520 Series
1773139  CIS  BI  10/2011 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
� 1 Watt at 70°C

ty or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this datasheet are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
How to Order
3520 1K0 J T
Common Part
1 ohm
1000 milli ohms
1R0
1K ohm
1000 ohms
1K0
1 Meg ohm
1000000 ohms
1M0
Resistance Value
J - 5%
Tolerance Pack Style
3520 T - 4000 / reel
Handling Recommendations
When flow soldering - the land width must be smaller than the Chip Resistor width to properly control the solder
application. Generally, the land width can be Chip Resistor width (W) x 0.7 to 0.8. When reflow soldering - solder
application amount can be adjusted. Thus the land width can be set to W x 1.0 to 1.3.
Dimensions
L W a b t
6.40 3.20 0.70 0.70 0.60
±0.20 ±0.20 ±0.10 ±0.20 ±0.10
La
W
t
b
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thick Film Resistors - SMD category: